
MANITOBA AG EX 2016

Show:

Phone:

Bedding Hay

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

# $$ Total
35.00$     

35.00$     

15.00$     

15.00$     

25.00$     

45.00$     

TOTAL FEE'S

Note:  There will be a feed/bedding 

store available on site if exhibitors 

wish to purchase hay or shavings. 

Prices will be posted during the 

event.

** IF HAY OR BEDDING IS NEEDED PLEASE 

INDICATE QUANTITIES NEEDED, ON THE FORM 

AND BALES WILL BE SET ASIDE FOR EXHIBITORS

HORSE NAME
REQUIRED 

OWNER

Exhibitor Name: ____________________________________________

GST (5%)

SUB TOTAL

Enviromental Fee (per Horse)

Tack Stalls (per/night)

Box Stalls (per night)

Haul-In Fee (per Horse)

Camping (per night)

Rodeo 3-Day Pass(Optional)

  ◦     NAERIC  -

                Barrels of Cash

  ◦     Super Horse 50/50

  ◦     Team Penning

  ◦     Hagan Horse Sale

  ◦     MRCA Rodeo Finals

STALL REQUEST FORM

Address: ______________________________________________________________________________________________

(h)                    ( c)

Email: _________________________________________________________________________________________________


