

STALL REQUEST FORM

Evhihitor	Name:		Show:	0	NAERIC -
Exhibitor Name:					Barrels of Cash
Address:				0	Super Horse 50/50
Phone:	(h)	(c)		0	Team Penning
Email:				0	Hagan Horse Sale
				0	MRCA Rodeo Finals

REQUIRED **HORSE NAME** OWNER Bedding Hay 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

** IF HAY OR BEDDING IS NEEDED PLEASE INDICATE QUANTITIES NEEDED, ON THE FORM AND BALES WILL BE SET ASIDE FOR EXHIBITORS

Note: There will be a feed/bedding store available on site if exhibitors wish to purchase hay or shavings. Prices will be posted during the event.

	#	\$\$	Total
Box Stalls (per night)		\$ 35.00	
Tack Stalls (per/night)		\$ 35.00	
Enviromental Fee (per Horse)		\$ 15.00	
Haul-In Fee (per Horse)		\$ 15.00	
Camping (per night)		\$ 25.00	
Rodeo 3-Day Pass(Optional)		\$ 45.00	
TOTAL FEE'S			